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План типового поверху
Тверський тупик

Новопечерський провулок

ву
л.

 Ів
ан

а 
П

ав
ла

 ІІ

ву
л.

 Є
вг

ен
а 

Ко
но

ва
ль

ця

Ціна за м2

Загальна ціна

Додаткові умови

greenville-pechersk.com.ua Новопечерський провулок, 5

дл
я 
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та

то
к

1
10,7

1
10,7

6
21,1

6
21,1

4
19,3

4
19,3
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4,5

2
4,5

3
6,8

3
6,8

5
15,5

5
15,5

1 Коридор........................................... 10,7.м2

2 Санвузол......................................... 4,5.м2

3 Санвузол......................................... 6,8.м2

4 Кімната............................................ 19,3.м2

5 Кімната............................................ 15,5.м2

6 Кухня................................................ 21,1.м2

7 Лоджія.............................................. 2,0.м2

пов. 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

№ кв. 1 7 13 19 25 31/1 36/1 41/1 46/1 51/1 56/1 61

7
3,9/ 2,0

7
3,9/ 2,0

Загальна площа

Житлова площа 34,8 м2

80,0 м2Секція 7 • Поверх 2-13


